SoulStock 2025! Sponsorship Form

	Bronze \$100 - \$250	Silver \$250 - \$499	Gold \$500 - \$999	Platinum \$1000 - \$2499	Diamond \$2500 - \$4999	VIP \$5000+
Listing on SoulStock 2025! website & social media pages	x	x	x	x	x	x
Sponsor List Stage Shout-Outs	X	X	X			
Premier Sponsor Stage Shout-Outs (additional mentions & company details)				x	Х	x
Logo included on official event posters & promo materials						X
Stage Time (3-5 mins) prior to intro of Brian Welch & Ben Fuller on 8/2/2025						x
Name Only on Group Event Banner	X					
Name & Logo on 24" x 18" Yard Sign displayed along venue walkways		x				
Name & Logo on 3' x 4' Stage Banner			X	X		
Name & Logo on 3' x 6' Stage Banner		1			x	X
Name printed SoulStock 2025! Event T-Shirt				X	X	X
(1) Complimentary 10'x10' Vendor Booth Space		LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLE!			х	X
(2) Complimentary Passes for VIP Meet & Greet with Brian Welch & Ben Fuller, plus stage-side VIP Tent Access		1			х	4 PASSES!

VIP Sponsors - Sponsorship Forms, Payment in full & jpeg or png file of Company Logo are due by 2/28/2025 to ensure inclusion on official SoulStock 2025 Event Posters & Promo Materials

Platinum & Diamond Sponsors - Sponsorship Forms, Payment in full & jpeg or png file of Company Logo are due by 3/1/2025 to ensure inclusion on SoulStock 2025 Event T-Shirt

***Bronze, Silver & Gold Sponsors - Sponsorship Forms, Payment in full & jpeg or png file of Company Logo (if applicable) are due by 6/1/2025.

In-Kind Donation:

Many items will be needed for the festival (e.g. basket raffle items, hospitality items - meals, snacks, bottled water, etc., volunteers to help with activities, setup/teardown, clean-up, etc.)

If you are interested in donating any "in-kind" items or volunteering to help with the event, please specify below what you would like to contribute:

Name of Business, Organization or	
Contact Name(s)	
Address	
Phone Number	Email
Please check one:	Check or money order payable to "Gather on the Grass Worship" is enclosed Donation was submitted on the Cather on the Grass Worship website with a credit or debit card Please contact me to collect my donation Our organization Is interested in hosting a booth at SoulStock 2025, please send additional information I would like to volunteer at SoulStock 2025, please contact me to discuss details

Forms & payment can be send via mail to to Gather on the Grass Worship, 103 David Street, Kersey, PA 15846 or by email to gatheronthegrassworship@gmail.com. Payments are also accepted via our website at https://www.gatheronthegrassworship.com